Provinciale Kampioenschappen Jeugd Turnhout 290619

Organisatie PCA en ATAC

60m horden
Reeks:1

O~ WNE

60m horden
Reeks:2

O WNE

60m horden
Reeks:3

O WNE

60m horden
Reeks:1

G WNEF

60m horden

0,762m/6H

5543
4711
4626
6178
4682
4680

0,762m/6H

4564
4551
5326
4975
5394
5800

0,762m/6H

4567
5724
5345
5889
5792
5225

0,762m/6H

930
86
2403
1804
257

0,762m/6H

396
488
246
1805
253
1889

0,762m/6H

7995
8018
8994
8381
8458
8651
9541

Pup Dames

HUTSEBAUT HASSE
VERBEKE CHARLOTTE
STUYVEN LIESE

BOECKX FIEN

PAUWELS EMMA

VAN DER STIGHELEN MILA

Pup Dames

LEMBRECHTS JULIE
HELSEN ANNABEL
VAN LOON DINA
VERWAEST LINA

DE GREEF NINA
PANIER FLEUR

Pup Dames

GEVERS JANA
NUYTS YONI
VERVOORT DITTE
GORTS HANNA
IDRISA MUNAHYA
WAUMANS ASTRA

Pup Heren

THONON SIMON

HEYLEN EMIEL

VAN RAEMDONCK FLORIAN
VAN NEYGEN TOBIN

DE MAEYER JOPPE

Pup Heren

VAN BOSCH ADRIAN
VAN DE POEL JOE
SCHATS TOON

ALAOUI ZAKARIA
BASTIAENS RIK

VAN DE VYVER VIKTOR

Min Dames

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
SMEYERS ANOUK

VAN RYSWYCK LAURA
AERTS LIEN

TECK ASHLEY
SUYKENS RENEE
HENRI ELOTSE

Uur=10:

Uur=10:

Uur=10:

Uur=10:

Uur=10:

Uur=10:

10

10

10

14

14

30

LYRA
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE
OLSE

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ABES
BVAC

ACHL
ACHL
GEEL
KAPE
BVAC
ARAC

AVKA
ACHL
BRAB
BVAC
RAM

DUFF
BRAB
OLSE
BVAC
RAM

ZWAT

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
WIBO
AVKA
SPBO
ACHL

10

11.
.30
.51
13.
.83
-89

13
13

13
13

11
12
13
13
14

11
11
11
12

11
12

13
16
16

10.
11.
.26
.66
-96
13.
14.

11
11
12

-99
12.
13.
13.
14.
14.

78
74
75
35
35

11

70

.01
.47
.47
-86
.56
14.

88

.42
.51
.95
.03
13.

14

.81
.42
13.
.41
.07
.33

11

27

23

11
35

08
08
09
08
08
09

08
09
08
08
09
09

09
08
08
08
09
08

08
09
08
08
09

08
08
08
09
09
09

06
06
06
07
06
06
07



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2

O~ WNPE

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

ahrwWNRF

80m horden 0,84m

300 meter
Reeks:1

A WNPF

300 meter
Reeks:2

O WNEF

300 meter
Reeks:1

G WNEF

300 meter
Reeks:2

O WNEF

150 meter

9454
8648
8840
8173
8938
8889

4422
3942
4710
5230
4980

4331
4433
5238
4252
4115

8757
8171
8457
8995

8958
9102
9064
8011
8719

4110
4055
4430
4882
5101

4431
5380
5144
5044
4092

DE VLEGELAER JILL
PR1JCK CAROLINE
BEYENS FRIEDL
MAES KLARA

D"EER NANOU
MARIEN TESS

Min Dames Uur=10:30

ABES
BVAC
VMOL
VMOL
AVKA
LYRA

Min Heren Uur=10:34

VERBRUGGEN THOMAS
VAN TIGCHELT JOERI
DE GREEF MATS
GORIS VIC

NUYTS TIMO

KAPE
ACHL
ABES
LYRA
ACHL

Min Heren Uur=10:34

VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE
VAN DORST STAN
AERTS LUKAS
VANDENEEDE NICK
HENDRICKX WARRE

Min Dames

VAN ROY MIRA
VANENDERT EMMA
LEMMENS ROWEN - 81
CHRISTIANEN FINN

Min Dames

BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE
WILLEMYNS Zz0é

OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
WOUTERS SOFIE

Min Heren

VANENDERT MATTEO
DE BLOCK JORRE

DE BEUCKELAER KOBE
WOUTERS JONAS
LUYTS NATHAN

Min Heren

LEBODA TIBO
JANSSENS MATTEO
DE HERDT LARS
ITOTOH TREASURE
SELS FLOR

Min Dames

BRAB
AVKA
SPBO
DUFF
VMOL

Uur=10:52

SPBO
VMOL
AVKA
ACHL

Uur=10:52

ACHL
ABES
BVAC
ACHL
ABES

Uur=11:00

VMOL
DUFF
AVKA
LIER
ABES

Uur=11:00

AVKA
ACHL
LYRA
BVAC
OLSE

Uur=11:32

10
10

11
12

13.
15.
.94
18.
.47

15

18

14.
14.
-39

16

17.
91

17

49
51
52
53

45
45

46.
47.

49

46.
.02
50.
.44
54.

48

51

40.
-30
43.
44 .
49 .

43

.33
.45
11.
-90
-93
13.

70

11

69
20

11

75
94

69

.57
.03
-36
.06

.03
.34

20
75

.55

17

63

70

16

71
22
77

06
07
07
07
06
07

06
06
07
07
06

06
07
06
07
07

06
07
07
07

06
06
07
06
06

07
07
07
07
06

06
06
06
07
06

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3



Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6

150 meter
Reeks:2

OUArWNPE

150 meter
Reeks:3

O~ WNPE

150 meter
Reeks:4

O WNPE

150 meter
Reeks:1

ahrwWNRF

150 meter
Reeks:2

OURrWNE

150 meter
Reeks:3

A WN P

9026
9475
8173
9024
8840
8212

9065
8651
8174
8994
9541
8498

9618
8383
8423
8938
9012
8627

8148
8178
9524
8438
8172
8705

4567
4117
4053
5230
4429

4717
4637
5238
4881
4983
5099

4409
5006
4042
5379

VAN LOOY IRINA
VAN GLABBEEK FEMKE
MAES KLARA
TINDEMANS MILA
BEYENS FRIEDL
VERWAEST YENTE

Min Dames

IDRISA MOZA
SUYKENS RENEE
GEERTS AMBER

VAN RYSWYCK LAURA
HENR1 ELOTSE
PRINZIE ANNA

Min Dames

ROMAIN JULIETTE
CEULEMANS BRITT
DE GROOTE FENNE
D"EER NANOU
SWINNEN FARAH
DAELEMANS ANAIS

Min Dames

DE CLERCK MARIT
ADRIAENSEN STERRE
WUYTS LOUISE
SEBREGTS ASHLEY
PEETERS SOLIEN
SMET MAXINE

Min Heren

Uur=11:

Uur=11:

Uur=11:

Uur=11:

VAN HEEREWAARDEN RENS

AERDEN TORBEN
BOEY SIMEN

GORIS VIC

DE KOSTER TOMMASO

Min Heren

PEETERS LANDER
SUBOTIN ZLATKO
AERTS LUKAS

BUIJS LENNERT

VAN LANGENHOVE YENNO

VINGHERHOETS JENTE

Min Heren

VAN HULLEBUS SEAN
DE ROY RUBEN

BRAS STURE

BOECKX WOUT

Uur=11:

Uur=11:

LIER
VMOL
VMOL
LIER
VMOL
ARAC

32

BVAC
SPBO
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE

32

OLSE
WIBO
SPBO
AVKA
ZWAT
SPBO

32

OLSE
VMOL
ABES
KAPE
DUFF
VMOL

33

ARAC
VMOL
DUFF
LYRA
OLSE

33

ABES
LYRA
SPBO
ATAC
ACHL
AVKA

33

ACHL
ACBR
ACHL
ACHL

21
22
22
22

22.
22.
.82
24
25.
.48

22

26

21.
22.

22

23
23

20
21
21
21
22
23

22
22

27

21.
21.
.42
.47
24.
26.

22
23

19.
-56
.58
20.

20
20

.48
-30
-30
.67
22.
23.

68
70

61
71

59
18

63
18

.54
22.

69

.04
.43

-99
.42
.53
.65
.41
.05

.54
.95
24
24
.03

04
35

28

67

43
28

76

63

07
06
07
07
07
07

07
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
07
06
07
07

06
07
07
07
06

07
07
06
06
07
07

06
07
06
06

PK 3

PK 1
PK 2

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3



5
6

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

O WNE

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

~N~NOoOOThhWNE

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

~N~NoOo Ok~ WNER

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

O~ WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 meter

Reeks:2
1
2
3

3906
5285

5543
4564
4567
5724
4711
5345
4551

930
396
86
488
2403
1804
246

7995
9454
8648
8018
8381
8994
8840

4422
4433
4331
3942
4710
4252
5238

2185
2022
1066
1212
2004
2928
1967

942
2016
1082

DE KOCK MERVYN
SCHAERLAEKEN JONAS

HUTSEBAUT HASSE
LEMBRECHTS JULIE
GEVERS JANA

NUYTS YONI
VERBEKE CHARLOTTE
VERVOORT DITTE
HELSEN ANNABEL

THONON SIMON

VAN BOSCH ADRIAN
HEYLEN EMIEL

VAN DE POEL JOE

VAN RAEMDONCK FLORIAN
VAN NEYGEN TOBIN
SCHATS TOON

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
DE VLEGELAER JILL
PRIJCK CAROLINE
SMEYERS ANOUK
AERTS LIEN

VAN RYSWYCK LAURA
BEYENS FRIEDL

Min Heren Uur=12:00

VERBRUGGEN THOMAS
VAN DORST STAN

VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE
VAN TIGCHELT JOERI
DE GREEF MATS
VANDENEEDE NICK
AERTS LUKAS

Pup Dames Uur=11:49

Pup Heren Uur=11:52

Min Dames Uur=11:54

BVAC
ACBR

LYRA
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
GEEL
ACHL

AVKA
DUFF
ACHL
BRAB
BRAB
BVAC
OLSE

ACHL
ABES
BVAC
ACHL
WIBO
ACHL
VMOL

KAPE
AVKA
BRAB
ACHL
ABES
DUFF
SPBO

Ben Dames Uur=13:21

AGYEMAN ADRIANA

DE BACKER ROBINE
SCHAERLAECKEN ANNA
VAN DER SANDEN EMMA
MAES SENNA

VAN HECKEN ELISE
VERBRUGGEN NELL

OLSE
HAKI
OLSE
AVZK
ZWAT
VMOL
SPBO

Ben Dames Uur=13:21

HELSEN MARIE-LOU
SCHRIJVERS LIEN
VERMEIR LAILA

ACHL
LIER
RAM

20.
20.

10.
.01
.84
.02
.37
13.

11
11
12
12

10
11

11
11
13
13

10.
10.
10.
.91
.34
.35
.10

10
11
11
12

13

15
15

68
69

78

17
DIS

.87
.44
11.
-80
.81
-40
.42

73

10
10
27

.45
14.
14.
.44
-93
17.

41
56

65
NG

9.69

10.
-49
11.
11.
11.
.42

10

11

23

21
23
25

9.51

10.
10.

53
74

07
06

08
08
09
08
08
08

08
08
09
08
08
08
08

06
06
07
06
07
06
07

06
07
06
06
07
07

10
10
11
11
10
11
11

10
10
11

PK
PK
PK

09

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

06



4
5
6

60 meter
Reeks:3

OUhWNPE

1873
1905
2461

1450
1751
2005
1360
1064
1183

1652
2973
1150
2974
1753
1936

1692
1567
1512
1623
2027
1074
1068

1364
1316
1094
2983
1357
1675
1559

7330
7994
8800
7078
9263

7685
7191
7440
8659
8627
7593

HENDRICKX MEIN
MARIEN ANNE-LAURA
HELSEN MARGAUX

ARAC
LYRA
GEEL

Ben Dames Uur=13:21

COOLS HANNAH
POPPE MARGAUX
SMET JULIA
SOETENS HANNAH
SCHATS LENA
GEERTS EMME

AVKA
BONH
ZWAT
BONH
OLSE
ACHL

Ben Dames Uur=13:21

VAN DE POEL SARAH
CARLIER MAEL

LOOS SILKE

LEMPENS JO

VAN CAUWENBERGE CATHO
AERTS NINA

GEEL
DUFF
AVKA
LYRA
RAM

GEEL

Ben Dames Uur=13:21

KOZI1CKA MAYA
CLAES ONAH

EL ABOUSSI LILYA
ASSELBERGHS LINDE
FREDRICKX JITTE
CHOU KAYLEIGH KAYI
ENGELS JENNIFER

ABES
AVZK
OLSE
LYRA
HAKI
OLSE
OLSE

Ben Dames Uur=13:21

DE GROOTE JUNNE

VAN WERT LIESELOTTE
VAN REUSEL MARTHE
MAES GITTE

VERWIMP KIARA

DE SMET JITSE

TOPS SAAR

SPBO
SGOL
VMOL
ZWAT
BONH
SPBO
ACHL

Ben Heren Uur=13:22

CLAES STIG
VANDEWALLE MATS
DIOP OUSSYENOU
EMSENS SETH

EL MOUSAOUl ZAYD

ACHL
ATAC
RAM
ACHL
RAM

Ben Heren Uur=13:22

VAN BAEL DRIES
D"HELFT NOAH

VAN GESTEL DIEDERIK
LAEVENS NOAH
DHOLLANDER LAURENS
VAN DER SPIEGEL ALEX

ATAC
AVZK
VMOL
ATAC
ZWAT
AVKA

10.
11.
11.

90
64
67

9.53

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.

53
79
31
77
97

9.61

10.
10.
.02
11.
12.

11

10
10

10
10

12

10
10

10
10
11
11

11
62

21
11

.00
.51
10.
-93
.97
11.
.05

72

12

.06
.45
10.
-96
.97
-00
.33

72

9.34

10.
10.
10.
10.

15
18
21
88

9.49

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

05
26
71
83
84

10
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
11
11
11
11
10
11

11
10
11
10
10
10
11

10
10
11
10
10

10
10
11
10
10
11



60 meter
Reeks:3

O~ WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N~NoOOoh~hWNER

60 meter
Reeks:2

~NO O WN PR

60 meter
Reeks:3

~N~NoOo Ok~ WNER

60 meter
Reeks:4

~N~NoOOThWNE

60 meter
Reeks:5

O WNE

7565
7222
8470
7231
7555
9437

5543
4677
6014
4749
6649
5889
5539

4702
6427
5541
5223
4549
5075
5304

5540
5031
4581
4971
5800
6016
5756

5575
4972
6178
5348
6166
4818
5062

4566
5326
5710
4977
5900
5807

Ben Heren Uur=13:22

GORTS JONAS

VAN UYTVEN WANNES
SCHITTECATTE YASPER
MOLEMANS DAUWE

DE GROOTE GERBEN

OP DE BEECK THOMAS

KAPE
VMOL
OLSE
VMOL
SPBO
LYRA

Pup Dames Uur=13:44

HUTSEBAUT HASSE
MAURISSEN LEXIA
GYS SOFIE

VAES LISA
VERELST HAYLEY
GORTS HANNA
THYS OLIVIA

LYRA
OLSE
ACBR
ARAC
BONH
KAPE
ABES

Pup Dames Uur=13:44

GEYS JANNE

VAN OSSELAER MARIE

VAN PUYENBROECK JENTHE
SCHELLEKENS FLEUR

VAN AELTEN MANON

VAN DORST LUCIE

OP DE BEECK FEMKE

VMOL
DUFF
DUFF
ARAC
ACHL
AVKA
LYRA

Pup Dames Uur=13:44

WINTERS HELENA
SOETENS ELLA

KPODZO MAEVA
ADRIAENSEN NOOR
PANIER FLEUR

ED DAHHAB RANIA
VERSPAANDONCK EMILIE

ABES
BONH
BVAC
ARAC
BVAC
BRAB
LIER

Pup Dames Uur=13:44

KUDIMANA LAKISHA
AERTS RENSKE
BOECKX FIEN
HELSEN MANOU

DE WEVER NYAH
SCHARPé ROSALIE
DE KOSTER LORENA

BVAC
ARAC
ACHL
GEEL
DUFF
DUFF
OLSE

Pup Dames Uur=13:44

HANNES FIEN

VAN LOON DINA
CZAJKOWSKI LOES
LEUNEN ELISAH
MELOTTE JASMINE
WOUTERS LOTTE

ACHL
ACHL
SPBO
WIBO
BVAC
SPBO

9.54
9.89
10.26
11.15
11.72
11.75

9.26
9.48
9.69
10.20
10.27
10.58
10.67

9.14
9.62
9.78
10.23
10.82
11.03
11.26

8.83
9.27
9.85
9.89
10.16
10.67
11.68

9.17
9.20
9.59
9.96
10.34
10.44
11.95

9.38
9.54
9.80
9.85
10.18
10.39

10
10
10
10
11
11

08
08
09
09
08
08
08

09
08
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
09
08
08
09

08
08
08
08
08
09



60 meter

5460

4691
5724
6657
4884
4748
5847
5685

6179
5741
4978
6225
5208
5605

785
637
951
2106
1200
1282
1723

363
2403
378
1994
1362
2127
813

1144
396
2385
246
2172
1532
767

677
1157
268
1080
435

MAES JANA BONH
Pup Dames Uur=13:44
MELOTTE MAIDER RAM
NUYTS YONI ACHL
LEMPENS LIEN LYRA
WUYTS HANNAH DUFF
SEVERIJNS LENA ARAC
VINGHERHOETS FLEUR AVKA
VERBIST KATO BONH
Pup Dames Uur=13:44
VERTESSEN FIENE ACHL
SWINNEN NORAH ZWAT
WUYTS ANNELIEN WIBO
BOERJAN MILOU BRAB
DOOMS LIESE RAM
GRISAR SJAUKE SPBO
Pup Heren Uur=14:09
VAN BAEL JIM ATAC
VERSTRAETEN KOBE KAPE
BERGHMANS LANDER LYRA
VAN HOVE FLUP BRAB
DIRKS MAXIM ABES
GRISAR JOPPE SPBO
BROUWERS MILO SPBO
Pup Heren Uur=14:09
LOOS SENNE AVKA
VAN RAEMDONCK FLORIAN BRAB
HUYENS MAURO DUFF
MADADI JASIN BVAC
VERBRUGGEN VIK SPBO
DURINCK JITSE SPBO
EL MOUSAOQOUI YASSIN RAM
Pup Heren Uur=14:09
BAERTS WANNES BRAB
VAN BOSCH ADRIAN DUFF
VAN LOON MATHIJS ACHL
SCHATS TOON OLSE
VAN DE PAS JOBBE KAPE
YSERBYT JARNE SPBO
SOSMIN OLES AVKA
Pup Heren Uur=14:09
SWAANS TOON ATAC
BEARDA JEROEN DUFF
PERDAEN ARNAUD DUFF
NEEUS XIAN LIER
VANTHIENEN WARD VMOL

10.63

9.14
9.38
9.94
10.01
10.08
10.12
10.35

9.21
9.46
9.89
9.92
10.31
10.36

8.79
9.07
9.23
9.85
9.89
10.30
10.73

9.07
9.47
9.65
9.97
10.21
10.65
11.30

9.16
9.20
9.72
10.09
10.11
10.11
10.22

9.05
9.63
9.69
10.14
10.16

08

09
08
08
09
09
09
08

08
09
08
09
08
08

08
08
08
08
09
09
08

08
08
08
08
09
09
08

08
08
09
08
08
09
08

08
09
08
09
08



6
7

80 meter
Reeks:1

~N~NoOo Ok~ WNER

80 meter
Reeks:2

~N~NOoOOThhWNE

479
2173

8178
9060
9026
8377
8180
9027
9539

8148
9522
8172
8997
8627
7991
9685

9102
8011
9618
8378
9243
8266
9270

9524
8958
8381
8383
8610
8498

5509
3906
4057
4252
5273

5197
4717
4055
4112
4061

VERMANDEL ROBBE
VAN DE PAS TOBE

SPBO
KAPE

Min Dames Uur=14:38

ADRIAENSEN STERRE
MPOKONITA MUYADI NAURA
VAN LOOY IRINA
ADRIAENSEN LIENE
BAETEN JUTHA
VERSPAANDONCK MATTHé
HENRI ALESSIA

VMOL
RAM

LIER
ARAC
VMOL
LIER
ACHL

Min Dames Uur=14:38

DE CLERCK MARIT
BLOCKX LUNA
PEETERS SOLIEN
SELS JULIE
DAELEMANS ANAIS
VAN AELTEN HANNAH
MAES BIEKE

OLSE
ACHL
DUFF
ACHL
SPBO
ACHL
ZWAT

Min Dames Uur=14:38

WILLEMYNS Z0é
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
ROMAIN JULIETTE
VERHOEVEN LOES
RUTS LIENE

SCHARPé WILLEMIEN
VAN ROMPAEY MAXINE

ABES
ACHL
OLSE
ARAC
ATAC
DUFF
LIER

Min Dames Uur=14:38

WUYTS LOUISE
BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE
AERTS LIEN
CEULEMANS BRITT
LAMBRECHTS LISE
PRINZIE ANNA

ABES
ACHL
WIBO
WIBO
AVZK
OLSE

Min Heren Uur=15:01

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID
DE KOCK MERVYN

DE WEVER RYAN

VANDENEEDE NICK

DE WACHTER DAAN

ATAC
BVAC
DUFF
DUFF
OLSE

Min Heren Uur=15:01

LETROYE LUCA
PEETERS LANDER
DE BLOCK JORRE
TH1JS BRECHT
VALENNE BRENT

HAKI
ABES
DUFF
VMOL
AVZK

10.
-30

10

11
11
11
12

12.
14.
14.

11.
11.
-90
12.
.58
13.
13.

11

12

11.
11.
.35
.95
.01
.03
13.

11
11
12
13

11
11
11

12

10.
-49
.87
-45
-00

11
11
12
13

10
11
11

12

18

.31
.41
.43
.43

60
16
22

27
61

12

12
76

28
29

69

.35
.37
-86
12.
.87
14.

21

04

65

-80
.44
.83
12.
.41

29

08
08

06
06
07
07
07
07
07

06
07
07
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
07
07

07
06
07
06
07
07

06
07
06
07
06

06
07
07
07
07



80 meter

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N~No ok~ WNER

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N~NoO O~ WNE

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N~No oA~ WNER

5379
4927
4581
4120
5101
4293

4253
5006
5419
5115
5752
4325

942

1450
2185
1652
1692
1364
2973

7330
7565
7685
7222
7191
7994
8800

5540
5543
4702
4691
4972
5575
6179

785
363
637
396
1144
677
951

Min Heren Uur=15:01

BOECKX WOUT

VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR
ROBBERECHT JOREN
VAN DUPPEN LENNERT
LUYTS NATHAN

VAN HOOF JASPER

ACHL
DUFF
SPBO
VMOL
ABES
ARAC

Min Heren Uur=15:01

VANHOECK LENNERT

DE ROY RUBEN

FRANSEN RHUNE

VAN DYCK KOBE

VAN MECHGELEN-CLAESSEN QU
DAEMS KOBE

DUFF
ACBR
ACHL
AVKA
ARAC
VMOL

Ben Dames Uur=15:29

HELSEN MARIE-LOU
COOLS HANNAH
AGYEMAN ADRIANA
VAN DE POEL SARAH
KOZI1CKA MAYA

DE GROOTE JUNNE
CARLIER MAE&L

ACHL
AVKA
OLSE
GEEL
ABES
SPBO
DUFF

Ben Heren Uur=15:30

CLAES STIG

GORTS JONAS

VAN BAEL DRIES
VAN UYTVEN WANNES
D"HELFT NOAH
VANDEWALLE MATS
DIOP OUSSYENOU

ACHL
KAPE
ATAC
VMOL
AVZK
ATAC
RAM

Pup Dames Uur=15:32

WINTERS HELENA
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
GEYS JANNE
MELOTTE MAIDER
AERTS RENSKE
KUDIMANA LAKISHA
VERTESSEN FIENE

ABES
LYRA
VMOL
RAM

ARAC
BVAC
ACHL

Pup Heren Uur=15:36

VAN BAEL JIM
LOOS SENNE
VERSTRAETEN KOBE
VAN BOSCH ADRIAN
BAERTS WANNES
SWAANS TOON
BERGHMANS LANDER

ATAC
AVKA
KAPE
DUFF
BRAB
ATAC
LYRA

11.
11.

11
12
12

13.

11
11
11

11.

12
13

9.
9.
9.
9.
9.
10

9.
9.
9.
9.
9.
10
10

© © O O O©owwo

© © © O 0o

16
73
.95
.07
.88
12

.04
.08
.51
72
.03
.46

53
61
78
79
96
.41

NG

12
16
28
66
90
.10
.14

.74
.86
.01
.13
.16
.16
217

.76
-85
-98
.06
-09
.10
217

06
06
06
07
06
06

06
07
07
06
07
06

10
10
10
10
10
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
11

08
08
09
09
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08

PK
PK
PK

10

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK



80 meter
Reeks:1

~NO O WN PP

80 meter
Reeks:1

~N~NoOOoh~hWNER

600 meter
Reeks:1

1
1

OCoO~NOAAR~,WN

600 meter
Reeks:1

OCO~NOUIAWNPE

9102
9618
8148
8178
8958
8011
9524

5509
5197
4253
5379
5006
3906
4717

1224

1615
1004
1617
966

1150
1822
946

1694
1755
1357
1316
1967
2027
1753
1064
1623
2005
1478

8659
7819
7223
7594
7758
8439
7906
7272
8660
7095
7626
7905
7228

Min Dames Uur=15:46

WILLEMYNS Z0é ABES
ROMAIN JULIETTE OLSE
DE CLERCK MARIT OLSE
ADRIAENSEN STERRE VMOL
BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE ACHL
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE ACHL
WUYTS LOUISE ABES
Min Heren Uur=15:48
THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID ATAC

LETROYE LUCA HAKI
VANHOECK LENNERT DUFF
BOECKX WOUT ACHL
DE ROY RUBEN ACBR
DE KOCK MERVYN BVAC
PEETERS LANDER ABES
Ben Dames Uur=16:04

WUYTS LAUREN DUFF
BUYS MARE LYRA
T"SYEN DIEDE ACHL
MONSIEURS JOLIEN LYRA
LEMBRECHTS CHARLOTTE ACHL
LOOS SILKE AVKA
THYS ELINE ABES
WILS KAAT ACHL
LEMMENS ELINE ABES
VAN ROY LIV SPBO
VERWIMP KIARA BONH
VAN WERT LIESELOTTE SGOL
VERBRUGGEN NELL SPBO
FREDRICKX JITTE HAKI
VAN CAUWENBERGE CATHO RAM

SCHATS LENA OLSE
ASSELBERGHS LINDE LYRA
SMET JULIA ZWAT
ELMAHSINI NISRINE ATAC

Ben Heren Uur=16:20

LAEVENS NOAH ATAC
KEUSTERMANS SENNE LYRA
PERDAEN JULIEN DUFF
VAN DER SPIEGEL KOBE AVKA
TOPS TIES ACHL
YAHYA I1DRISA BVAC
QUAGHEBEUR JULES BRAB
LAPORTE FINN AVZK
GYS TJALLE ATAC
GEVERS GI1JS ACHL
MATTHE SEPPE OLSE
DE WEVER RUBEN BRAB
VERWAEST LOU VMOL

11.
-30
.34
.37
.53
.57
11.

11
11
11
11
11

10.
.86
-00
11.
-30
-39
.55

10
11

11
11
11

26

69

62

12

2700.

2705.
2708.
2710.
2711.

2712
2712

2716.
2718.
2721.
2721.
2721.
2724.
2725.
2728.
2730.
2733.
2°35.
2744

2710.
2713.
2715.
2718.
2718.
2718.
2722.
2722.
2724.
2725.
2726.
2727.

2729

96

51
63
06
18

.42
.98

98
84
18
51
75
03
76
94
63
37
79
56

91
59
74
11
72
75
14
73
47
52
65
22

47

06
06
06
06
06
06
07

06
06
06
06
07
07
07

99999999

10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11

10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

11

PK
PK

PK



14

600 meter
Reeks:2

OCO~NOUIAWNBE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCO~NOUIA_WNBE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

POO~NOUAWNLE

7229

7188
7911
7222
7694
7327
9349
7221
7184
7807
7595
7782
9263
7182
7211
7766

4690
5032
4904
5385
4554
5541
4706
6427
4820
5703
5348
5325
4545
5392
4703
5460
4551
5685
5225
5395
4689
5792
4841

205
389
1079
363
412
1237
378
598
1532
1549

BINNEMANS LUKAS VMOL

Ben Heren Uur=16:20

HERTOGHS SENNE DUFF
VANDERBORGHT WOUT BONH
VAN UYTVEN WANNES VMOL
SERVAES TUUR ATAC
MATOS CALDERON CHRISTIAN HULS
VAN LOOCK MATHIS HULS
THIJS ROBBE VMOL
DE BELDER LUKA DUFF
THONON ANDREAS AVKA
VERGAUWEN 1BE AVKA
GORIS FINN AVZK
EL MOUSAOUI ZAYD RAM

DE SMET LANDER HULS
SCHATS VIC OLSE
CLAES VIC AVZK

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

VERHELST LISE RAM

DEWIL MIRTE BONH
VANDE VOORDE JADE SPBO
CRAUWELS EMMA BONH
VAN ZUNDERT ROOS ACHL
VAN PUYENBROECK JENTHE DUFF
PLETINCK ELISE DUFF
VAN OSSELAER MARIE DUFF
STERCK AYLEEN DUFF
ROTTIERS KATO DUFF
HELSEN MANOU GEEL
EVENS LENTL WIBO
VERRIJCKEN LAURE ACHL
ALLAMI BOUCHRA ABES
HUS MARLIES VMOL
MAES JANA BONH
HELSEN ANNABEL ACHL
VERBIST KATO BONH
WAUMANS ASTRA ARAC
PATTYN AMY BRAB
VAN OPSTAL WIETSE RAM

IDRISA MUNAHYA BVAC
VAN GEET JITTE DUFF

Pup Heren Uur=16:51

DE BELDER MATTHIAS DUFF
STAPPAERTS JARI HULS
MIN JENS LIER
LOOS SENNE AVKA
VANDEGHINSTE HENDRIK DUFF
DE BACKER SEAN OLSE
HUYENS MAURO DUFF
HELLEMANS TIBE BONH
YSERBYT JARNE SPBO
AMGHAR YOUSSEF AVKA

2733.71

-39
.57
.54
.01
.21
.92
-93
.03
-46
.00
-86
.48
.34
.12
-90
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3"16.35
3717.54
3°23.00
3729.32
3731.82
3"32.10
3"34.48
3"37.25
3741.20
3°51.99
3"52.67
3"52.78
3"53.35
3"53.96
3756.83
3°57.97
4705.35
4705.53
4712.45
4713.09
4715.24
4716.67
NG

3710.51
3720.63
3721.07
3722.83
3730.12
3"34.89
3"35.42
3"37.36
3"38.76
3740.06

10

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11

08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
09
09

08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
09

PK 1
PK 2

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3



11 612
12 1025
13 249
14 362
15 1362
16 813
17 369
18 663
19 1378
20 1241
21 2385
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 8181
2 8097
3 9025
4 8377
5 8257
6 8581
7 7991
8 8889
9 8573
10 9540
11 8730
12 8179
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 4524
2 4886
3 4568
4 4094
5 4927
6 4057
7 4237
8 4052
9 4673
10 4051
11 5752
12 4708
13 4199
14 4120
15 4525
16 5273
17 4598
18 4116
4109
5688
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 8403
2 7818
2 8024
4 7370
5 7808

JANSSENS STEF BONH
QUAGHEBEUR ARTHUR BRAB
DECKERS STAN OLSE
JANSSENS MILAN AVKA
VERBRUGGEN VIK SPBO
EL MOUSAOUI YASSIN RAM

INZE LENNERT SPBO
LINGIER STEF AVKA
VANLOMMEL KASPER RAM

DE HERDT MILAN AVKA
VAN LOON MATHIJS ACHL

Min Dames Uur=17:13
VERHOEVEN STIEN VMOL
BERNAERTS LOTTE DUFF
VAN BREEDAM ASTRID LIER
ADRIAENSEN LIENE ARAC
DE GUSSEM JUTTA DUFF
VAN HEEREWAARDEN LOTTE ARAC
VAN AELTEN HANNAH ACHL
MARIEN TESS LYRA
EL ABOUSSI AYA OLSE
HENRI CORALIE ACHL
VETS SIEN LIER
COOLS BO VMOL
Min Heren Uur=17:17

S*" JONGERS RUNE HULS
DE DECKER PER SPBO
VAN MECHGELEN JARNE ARAC
DECKERS LARS OLSE
VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR DUFF
DE WEVER RYAN DUFF
VLEUGELS WARD ACHL
DE SMET QUINTEN HULS
HUYSMANS JENNE GEEL
DE SMET JASPER HULS

VAN MECHGELEN-CLAESSEN QU ARAC

ALLAMI ZAKARIA ABES
LOOS JARNE AVKA
VAN DUPPEN LENNERT VMOL
VINCK THIBAUT HULS
DE WACHTER DAAN OLSE
SLEECKX GODWIN AVZK
VERWAEST CAS VMOL
HUYSMANS VIC VMOL
VERVLOET STORM ATAC
Ben Heren Uur=11:35
FREDRICKX TJORBEN HAKI
MONSIEURS WOUT LYRA
VANDERHAEGHEN ELEMIAH BRAB
VAN DEURSEN LOU VMOL
VOSTERS JACK AVKA

ARADAWWWWWWWW
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3715.
3718.
3721.
3722.
3723.
3742
3"51.
3"54.
4705.
4716.
4717.
4749.
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N
N

.18m
.13m
.13m
.13m
.10m

e

-40
.74
.37
.25
.67
-39
.05
.23
.47
.64
.54

28
44
14
51
77

.46

35
30
61
16
60
94

-30
-90
-85
.28
.27
.65
-38
.43
-09
.73
-06
.69
.74
.18
.26
.28
.53
.73

G
G

10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
08
08
08
09
09
09

07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07

07
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
06

PK1
PK2
PK2

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3



6 7946 VAN DYCK FLORIS ABES
7 7594 VAN DER SPIEGEL KOBE AVKA
8 7149 STUYVEN WARD ACHL
9 7304 JANSSENS KYAN AVKA
10 7228 VERWAEST LOU VMOL
10 7211 SCHATS VIC OLSE
12 8439 YAHYA IDRISA BVAC
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=10:56
Reeks:1
1 8469 KOPPERT ELISABETH ATAC
2 9523 VAUDO NINA ESAK
3 8154 VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES OLSE
4 8013 JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
5 8015 DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN ACHL
6 9024 TINDEMANS MILA LIER
7 8104 HENNEBEL FLOOR DUFF
8 8211 RAEYMAEKERS SARAH ARAC
9 8177 RUTS SAM VMOL
10 8235 SCHILLEMANS LAURA AVKA
11 8174 GEERTS AMBER VMOL
12 8573 EL ABOUSSI AYA OLSE
13 8169 WILS NOAH VMOL
14 8176 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR VMOL
15 9027 VERSPAANDONCK MAITHé LIER
16 8757 VAN ROY MIRA SPBO
17 9270 VAN ROMPAEY MAXINE LIER
verspringen Pup Heren Uur=10:56
Reeks:1
1 930 THONON SIMON AVKA
2 637 VERSTRAETEN KOBE KAPE
3 88 LATHOUWERS SEPP ACHL
4 785 VAN BAEL JIM ATAC
5 767  SOSMIN OLES AVKA
6 1200 DIRKS MAXIM ABES
7 996 VERVOORT RIES GEEL
8 1080 NEEUS XIAN LIER
9 1021 DE KEERSMAECKER DRIES SPBO
10 1432 SCHRIJVERS LARS LIER
11 1889 VAN DE VYVER VIKTOR ZWAT
77 BOS SIEBE ACHL
polsstokspringen Min Dames Uur=11:16
Reeks:1
1 8418 DANIELS ZITA ACHL
2 7990 DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR ACHL
3 8181 VERHOEVEN STIEN VMOL
polsstokspringen Min Heren Uur=11:18
Reeks:1
1 5446 DESMET MILAN ABES
2 4331 VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE BRAB
3 5225 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN BRAB
4 4429 DE KOSTER TOMMASO OLSE
5 4116 VERWAEST CAS VMOL
discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Heren Uur=12:06
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.05m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.90m
-90m
.90m

.11m
.97m
.91m
.78m
-41m
.20m
.19m
.12m
.05m
.04m
.76m

GP

.40m
.35m
.15m

.91m
.70m
.50m
.10m
.80m

11
10
10
11
11
10
11

06
07
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07

08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
09

06
06
07

06
06
07
06
07

06
07
06
06

PK1
PK2
PK3

08

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3



Reeks:

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUARAWNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOURAWNPE

4063
5446
4042
4251
4327
4041
3944
3941
4113
4089
4644
4115
5716
4090
4585
4983
4110

8827
7994
8627
7210
8935
7440
7370
7677
7782
8470
7600
7905
9437

1450
942

1692
1364
2016
2022
1094
2018
1517
1751
1066
2107
1482
1089
1067
1873
1675
1451
1512
1122
1360

DE VOEGHT JITSER AVZK
DESMET MILAN ABES
BRAS STURE ACHL
VANDEGHINSTE VIKTOR DUFF
VERBEECK WOUT VMOL
VAN ROEY TIBO ACHL
DE BAL LARS ACHL
AERTS SENNE ACHL
WILLEMS LEVI VMOL
VAN DER STIGHELEN DAAN OLSE
DE VRIES AXL LYRA
HENDRICKX WARRE VMOL
DE ROP SIMON ACHL
VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN OLSE
VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL SPBO
VAN LANGENHOVE YENNO ACHL
VANENDERT MATTEO VMOL

Ben Heren Uur=11:24

BECKERS WOLF RAM

VANDEWALLE MATS ATAC
DHOLLANDER LAURENS ZWAT
VRANCKEN DEMIAN OLSE
MADADI EHSAN BVAC
VAN GESTEL DIEDERIK VMOL
VAN DEURSEN LOU VMOL
PEETERS TOON ATAC
GORIS FINN AVZK
SCHITTECATTE YASPER OLSE
KOPPERT ALEXANDER ATAC
DE WEVER RUBEN BRAB
OP DE BEECK THOMAS LYRA

Ben Dames Uur=11:56

COOLS HANNAH AVKA
HELSEN MARIE-LOU ACHL
KOZICKA MAYA ABES
DE GROOTE JUNNE SPBO
SCHRIJVERS LIEN LIER
DE BACKER ROBINE HAKI
VAN REUSEL MARTHE VMOL
TINDEMANS ELLA LIER
TESTELMANS ANA1S GEEL
POPPE MARGAUX BONH
SCHAERLAECKEN ANNA OLSE
DER KINDEREN BO ARAC
PEETERS LISE ATAC
HUYSMANS FIEN VMOL
PAUWELS KATO OLSE
HENDRICKX MEIN ARAC
DE SMET JITSE SPBO
DE MOOR FENNE AVKA
EL ABOUSSI LILYA OLSE
VAES KATO ARAC
SOETENS HANNAH BONH

31.
29.

26

26.
26.

25

23.

22
22

19.
19.

19
16
12
11
11
5.
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20m
10m
-39m
13m
12m
-80m
64m
-91m
.32m
78m
66m
.52m
-95m
-41m
-85m
-49m
87m

.57m
.86m
.42m
.14m
.24m
.96m
.86m
.57m
.97m
.65m
.97m
.93m
.65m

.88m
.80m
.68m
.50m
.28m
.22m
.20m
.17m
.16m
.14m
.12m
.04m
.97m
.92m
.91m
.80m
.72m
.64m
.60m
.56m
.53m

07

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11

10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10

06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
06
07

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3



22 1068 ENGELS JENNIFER OLSE 2.50m 11

1936 AERTS NINA GEEL NG 10
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=13:29
Reeks:1
1 4109 HUYSMANS VIC VMOL 1.51m 06 PK1
2 4568 VAN MECHGELEN JARNE ARAC 1.49m 06 PK2
3 5197 LETROYE LUCA HAKI 1.43m 06 PK3
4 4327 VERBEECK WOUT VMOL 1.43m 06
5 4346 BAETENS NAND OLSE 1.39m 06
6 5044 ITOTOH TREASURE BVAC 1.39m 07
7 5144 DE HERDT LARS LYRA 1.37m 06
8 4090 VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN OLSE 1.37m 07
9 4092 SELS FLOR OLSE 1.31m 06
10 4112 THIJS BRECHT VMOL 1.31m 07
11 4980 NUYTS TIMO ACHL 1.25m 06
12 4581 ROBBERECHT JOREN SPBO 1.20m 06
13 4430 DE BEUCKELAER KOBE AVKA 1.20m 07
14 4117 AERDEN TORBEN VMOL 1.20m 07
15 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO LYRA 1.20m 07
16 4882 WOUTERS JONAS LIER 1.10m 07
hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=13:10
Reeks:1
1 5136 COOLS EMMA AVKA 34.71m 08 PK1
2 5229 VAN DEN EEDE JANNE RAM  34.32m 08 PK2
3 5891 EELEN JULIA LYRA 31.24m 09 PK3
4 5072 LEBODA NINA AVKA 27 .56m 08
5 4680 VAN DER STIGHELEN MILA OLSE 26.49m 09
6 4820 STERCK AYLEEN DUFF 25.26m 09
7 4796 SANDERS YMKE AVKA 25.17m 08
8 4644 HENNEBEL JANNE DUFF 23.21m 08
9 5847 VINGHERHOETS FLEUR AVKA 22.33m 09
10 4818 SCHARPé ROSALIE DUFF 20.93m 08
11 4685 VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA OLSE 20.41m 08
12 5452 HENDERICKX LIEN AVZK 20.12m 08
13 5345 VERVOORT DITTE GEEL 20.05m 08
14 4682 PAUWELS EMMA OLSE 19.98m 08
15 4707 RUTS STEPH VMOL 16.28m 09
16 5387 RUBBENS KAAT BONH 15.57m 09
17 4549 VAN AELTEN MANON ACHL 14.23m 09
18 5304 OP DE BEECK FEMKE LYRA 13.65m 09
19 5346 VERMEYEN EMMA GEEL 12.33m 08
20 5062 DE KOSTER LORENA OLSE 11.80m 09
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=13:14
Reeks:1
1 5053 MICHIELS THIBO BVAC 10.79m 06 PK1
2 4585 VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL SPBO 10.35m 06 PK2
3 4063 DE VOEGHT JITSER AVZK 9.65m 06 PK3
4 5115 VAN DYCK KOBE AVKA 8.12m 06
5 5716 DE ROP SIMON ACHL 7.97m 06
6 5298 ALAOUI ISMAIL BVAC 7.83m 06
7 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN LYRA 7.80m 06
8 4644 DE VRIES AXL LYRA 7.53m 07
9 3941 AERTS SENNE ACHL 6.97m 07
10 4113 WILLEMS LEVI VMOL 6.62m 07
11 4111 VAN DOOREN KYANO VMOL 6.36m 06



12 4089
13 4881
discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1
1 8469
2 7990
3 8154
4 8015
5 9523
6 9337
7 8177
8 7997
9 8266
10 8171
11 9012
12 8719
13 9539
8017
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 2185
2 1617
3 966
4 2018
5 1089
5 1224
7 2973
8 1889
9 946
10 2974
11 1822
12 2107
13 1482
14 1905
15 1071
16 1755
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 4567
2 4705
3 4978
4 4691
5 5741
6 4689
7 4702
8 4900
9 4554
10 5710
11 4706
12 5891
13 5703
14 5207
15 6225
16 5740
17 6014

VAN DER STIGHELEN DAAN OLSE
BUIJS LENNERT ATAC

Min Dames Uur=14:29

KOPPERT ELISABETH ATAC
DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR ACHL
VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES OLSE
DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN ACHL
VAUDO NINA ESAK
BONSU AGARTHA OSEI BVAC
RUTS SAM VMOL
BOS JONI ACHL
SCHARPé WILLEMIEN DUFF
VANENDERT EMMA VMOL
SWINNEN FARAH ZWAT
WOUTERS SOFIE ABES
HENRI ALESSIA ACHL
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER ACHL
Ben Dames Uur=13:39
AGYEMAN ADRIANA OLSE
MONSIEURS JOLIEN LYRA
LEMBRECHTS CHARLOTTE ACHL
TINDEMANS ELLA LIER
HUYSMANS FIEN VMOL
WUYTS LAUREN DUFF
CARLIER MAeL DUFF
ROESBEKE NEL ATAC
WILS KAAT ACHL
LEMPENS JO LYRA
THYS ELINE ABES
DER KINDEREN BO ARAC
PEETERS LISE ATAC
MARIEN ANNE-LAURA LYRA
LEENAERTS AMELIE OLSE
VAN ROY LIV SPBO
Pup Dames Uur=13:54

GEVERS JANA ACHL
SPAPEN DIETE VMOL
WUYTS ANNELIEN WIBO
MELOTTE MAIDER RAM

SWINNEN NORAH ZWAT
VAN OPSTAL WIETSE RAM

GEYS JANNE VMOL
VANDERHAEGHEN LAURYNE BRAB
VAN ZUNDERT ROOS ACHL
CZAJKOWSKI LOES SPBO
PLETINCK ELISE DUFF
EELEN JULIA LYRA
ROTTIERS KATO DUFF
QUAETHOVEN LOUISE RAM

BOERJAN MILOU BRAB
MAES SILKE ZWAT
GYS SOFIE ACBR

6.
5.

32.
25.

25
22
21
20

16.

15

14.

13
12
11
10

OCO0OO0O0O0ORRRRRRRRERR

WWWWWWWWwWwwWwwwwwwhrbh

18m
47m

67m
66m
.08m
-94m
.01m
-39m
19m
.55m
88m
47m
-88m
-39m
-44m
GP

.19m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
-90m
.85m
.85m

.21m
.08m
.97m
.97m
.83m
.82m
.80m
.73m
.67m
.64m
.46m
.42m
-41m
.40m
-39m
.35m
.35m

07
06

10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10

09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09

06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
07
07

PK1
PK2
PK3
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3



18 6275
19 4748
20 4681
21 5072
22 5575
23 5031
24 5208
25 5387
26 4971
27 4920
28 4749
29 5756
30 5400
31 5395
32 4884
33 6016
kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1
1 1694
2 1379
3 1695
4 1246
5 2983
6 1649
7 2004
8 1082
9 1083
10 1478
11 1067
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 77
2 78
3 933
4 636
5 2172
6 889
7 779
8 194
9 274
10 2173
11 270
12 89
13 1433
14 1144
15 996
16 663
17 1432
18 1805
19 85
20 273
21 1282
22 2270
23 1723

hoogspringen

GYL LAURA ATAC
SEVERIINS LENA ARAC
VAN ROMPAEY CELINE OLSE
LEBODA NINA AVKA
KUDIMANA LAKISHA BVAC
SOETENS ELLA BONH
DOOMS LIESE RAM

RUBBENS KAAT BONH
ADRIAENSEN NOOR ARAC
DAEMS KATO VMOL
VAES LISA ARAC
VERSPAANDONCK EMILIE LIER
VAN DEN BUYS JITSKE ABES
PATTYN AMY BRAB
WUYTS HANNAH DUFF
ED DAHHAB RANIA BRAB

Ben Dames Uur=13:49

LEMMENS ELINE ABES
LAUREYSSENS ZITA KAPE
LEMMENS ELLA ABES
DE LANGE NORA BRAB
MAES GITTE ZWAT
VERMEYEN HANNE GEEL
MAES SENNA ZWAT
VERMEIR LAILA RAM

VAN OPSTAL FEBE RAM

ELMAHSINI NISRINE ATAC
PAUWELS KATO OLSE

Pup Heren Uur=14:36

BOS SIEBE ACHL
DE VOS WARD ACHL
VAN BAEL ARNE AVKA
SEBREGTS JOEY KAPE
VAN DE PAS JOBBE KAPE
SLEECKX DANIleL AVZK
PEETERS MIL ATAC
PEETERS JONAS ACHL
VAN HECKEN LODE VMOL
VAN DE PAS TOBE KAPE
LIN SAM VMOL
LATHOUWERS THOR ACHL
TINDEMANS JUNES LIER
BAERTS WANNES BRAB
VERVOORT RIES GEEL
LINGIER STEF AVKA
SCHRIJVERS LARS LIER
ALAOUI ZAKARIA BVAC
EMSENS THOR ACHL
COOLS LODE VMOL
GRISAR JOPPE SPBO
HEYRMAN TUUR ZWAT
BROUWERS MILO SPBO

Min Dames Uur=15:34

NNNNNNNOWWWWWWWW
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38

36.
35.

35

34.
34.

33

33.

32
32
31

28.
28.

27

26.

25

25.
24.
23.

23
16
15
15

.35m
.34m
.32m
.31m
.30m
.19m
.13m
.12m
.04m
.89m
.83m
.82m
.80m
.70m
.55m
.05m

.61m
.14m
.05m
.98m
.92m
.75m
.74m
.36m
.28m
.72m
.38m

-39m
72m
94m
.57m
44m
20m
.87m
60m
.06m
-.01m
.85m
68m
29m
.56m
69m
-99m
15m
89m
73m
-59m
-31m
-83m
-43m

09
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11

PK1
PK2
PK3

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
08

PK1
PK2
PK3



Reeks:1
1 9454
2 8104
3 8013
4 9025
5 7993
6 7996
7 8378
8 9475
9 8458
9 8423
11 8211
12 9065
13 8457
14 9685
15 8730
16 8179
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 8827
2 7330
3 7946
4 7818
5 7685
6 8024
7 7808
8 7911
9 7807
10 7595
11 7694
12 7221
13 7820
14 8008
15 8800
16 7149
17 7225
18 8660
19 7231
20 7906
21 7593
22 7410
23 7304
24 7870
25 7223
26 7659
27 7555
28 7095
29 7600
30 8935
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1615
1246
1517

1
2
3
4
5

1567
1379

DE VLEGELAER JILL ABES
HENNEBEL FLOOR DUFF
JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
VAN BREEDAM ASTRID LIER
VAN HOOL SOFIE ACHL
EMSENS MYNTHE ACHL
VERHOEVEN LOES ARAC
VAN GLABBEEK FEMKE VMOL
TECK ASHLEY AVKA
DE GROOTE FENNE SPBO
RAEYMAEKERS SARAH ARAC
IDRISA MOZA BVAC
LEMMENS ROWEN - 81 AVKA
MAES BIEKE ZWAT
VETS SIEN LIER
COOLS BO VMOL
Ben Heren Uur=15:30

BECKERS WOLF RAM

CLAES STIG ACHL
VAN DYCK FLORIS ABES
MONSIEURS WOUT LYRA
VAN BAEL DRIES ATAC
VANDERHAEGHEN ELEMIAH BRAB
VOSTERS JACK AVKA
VANDERBORGHT WOUT BONH
THONON ANDREAS AVKA
VERGAUWEN IBE AVKA
SERVAES TUUR ATAC
THIJS ROBBE VMOL
SEMPELS BENT LYRA
HENDERICKX DRIES AVZK
DIOP OUSSYENOU RAM

STUYVEN WARD ACHL
REYNAERT KILIAN DUFF
GYS TJALLE ATAC
MOLEMANS DAUWE VMOL
QUAGHEBEUR JULES BRAB
VAN DER SPIEGEL ALEX AVKA
VERMANDEL TIEBE SPBO
JANSSENS KYAN AVKA
HELSEN MILAN GEEL
PERDAEN JULIEN DUFF
EYGENRAAM SETH AVKA
DE GROOTE GERBEN SPBO
GEVERS GI1JS ACHL
KOPPERT ALEXANDER ATAC
MADADI EHSAN BVAC

Ben Dames Uur=15:12

BUYS MARE

DE LANGE NORA
TESTELMANS ANATS
CLAES ONAH
LAUREYSSENS ZITA

LYRA
BRAB
GEEL
AVZK
KAPE

.50m
.44m
.36m
.36m
.34m
.34m
.32m
.29m
.29m
.29m
.29m
.23m
.23m
.10m
.05m
.05m
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.00m
-99m
.82m
.72m
.70m
.60m
.53m
-47m
.42m
.34m
.32m
.31m
.27m
.25m
.18m
.17m
.12m
.12m
.02m
.02m
.95m
.92m
.88m
.84m
.76m
.75m
.66m
.62m
.40m
.37m
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22.08m
17.87m
16.87m
15.92m
15.47m

06
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3

10
10
10
11
10

PK1
PK2
PK3



6 1889
7 1559
8 1212
9 2461
10 1695
11 2928
12 1083
13 1122
14 1074
15 1649
16 1183
17 1071
discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1
1 86
2 78
3 257
4 1597
5 636
6 412
7 369
8 1058
9 2270
kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1
1 4540
2 5136
3 5083
4 5071
5 5229
6 4542
7 4685
8 4690
9 4563
10 5207
11 4681
12 4703
13 6368
14 5740
15 5605
16 6649
17 4707
18 6275
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 253
2 488
3 1804
4 951
5 677
6 1433
7 1549
8 85
9 1237
10 273

ROESBEKE NEL

TOPS SAAR

VAN DER SANDEN EMMA
HELSEN MARGAUX
LEMMENS ELLA

VAN HECKEN ELISE
VAN OPSTAL FEBE
VAES KATO

CHOU KAYLEIGH KAYI
VERMEYEN HANNE
GEERTS EMME
LEENAERTS AMELIE

Pup Heren

HEYLEN EMIEL

DE VOS WARD

DE MAEYER JOPPE
HOORNAERT YORT
SEBREGTS JOEY

VANDEGHINSTE HENDRIK

INZE LENNERT
VAN DEN BUYS SEPPE
HEYRMAN TUUR

Pup Dames

VAN BAELEN MALIEN

COOLS EMMA

KOPPERT LISELOTTE

DE BRUYN JANA

VAN DEN EEDE JANNE

ATAC
ACHL
AVZK
GEEL
ABES
VMOL
RAM

ARAC
OLSE
GEEL
ACHL
OLSE

Uur=14:51

ACHL
ACHL
RAM

KAPE
KAPE
DUFF
SPBO
ABES
ZWAT

Uur=15:04

ACHL
AVKA
ATAC
AVKA
RAM

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8 ACHL

VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA
VERHELST LISE

DE CLIPPELEER HANNAH

QUAETHOVEN LOUISE
VAN ROMPAEY CELINE
HUS MARLIES

FALL AWA

MAES SILKE

GRISAR SJAUKE
VERELST HAYLEY
RUTS STEPH

GYL LAURA

Pup Heren

BASTIAENS RIK
VAN DE POEL JOE
VAN NEYGEN TOBIN
BERGHMANS LANDER
SWAANS TOON
TINDEMANS JUNES
AMGHAR YOUSSEF
EMSENS THOR

DE BACKER SEAN
COOLS LODE

OLSE
RAM

ACHL
RAM

OLSE
VMOL
OLSE
ZWAT
SPBO
BONH
VMOL
ATAC

Uur=16:35

RAM

BRAB
BVAC
LYRA
ATAC
LIER
AVKA
ACHL
OLSE
VMOL

15
13

13.
13.
13.

13

12.
12.

11
9.
8.
8.

18.
18.
14.
14.
14.

12
11
11
8.
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-44m
-90m
67m
18m
14m
.06m
77m
61m
-96m
83m

91m

09m

99m
62m
81m
57m
19m
-.81m
-93m
.56m
82m

-41m
.39m
.35m
.32m
.23m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.10m
.10m

10
11
10

09

08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09

09
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08

10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
10

09 PK1
08 PK2
09 PK3
08
08
09
08
09

08 PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3



11 88 LATHOUWERS SEPP ACHL 1.10m 09

12 2106 VAN HOVE FLUP BRAB 1.10m 08
13 1025 QUAGHEBEUR ARTHUR BRAB 0.95m 09
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=16:20
Reeks:1
1 8403 FREDRICKX TJORBEN HAK1 32.43m 10 PK1
2 7565 GORTS JONAS KAPE 31.81m 10 PK2
3 7210 VRANCKEN DEMIAN OLSE 26.87m 10 PK3
4 7078 EMSENS SETH ACHL 25.72m 10
5 7191 D"HELFT NOAH AVZK 25.10m 10
6 7677 PEETERS TOON ATAC 24.77m 11
7 7225 REYNAERT KILIAN DUFF 24.02m 11
8 7820 SEMPELS BENT LYRA 22.80m 11
9 8008 HENDERICKX DRIES AVZK 20.40m 10
10 7659 EYGENRAAM SETH AVKA 18.65m 11
11 7870 HELSEN MILAN GEEL 17.79m 11
12 7766 CLAES VIC AVZK 17.12m 11
13 7272 LAPORTE FINN AVZK 16.50m 11
14 7229 BINNEMANS LUKAS VMOL 14.47m 10
15 7626 MATTHE SEPPE OLSE 13.60m 11
16 7758 TOPS TIES ACHL 13.26m 11
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=16:32
Reeks:1
1 933 VAN BAEL ARNE AVKA 8.52m 08 PK1
2 1597 HOORNAERT YORT KAPE 8.33m 08 PK2
3 362  JANSSENS MILAN AVKA 7.92m 09 PK3
4 889 SLEECKX DANIleL AVZK 7.81m 08
5 270 LIN SAM VMOL 7.53m 08
6 89 LATHOUWERS THOR ACHL 7.39m 09
7 194 PEETERS JONAS ACHL 6.84m 09
8 779 PEETERS MIL ATAC 6.76m 09
9 274 VAN HECKEN LODE VMOL 6.74m 08
10 1021 DE KEERSMAECKER DRIES SPBO 6.32m 08
11 268 PERDAEN ARNAUD DUFF 6.09m 08
12 1058 VAN DEN BUYS SEPPE ABES 5.89m 09
13 1994 MADADI JASIN BVAC 5.67m 08
14 2127 DURINCK JITSE SPBO 5.62m 09
15 435 VANTHIENEN WARD VMOL 5.35m 08
16 1378 VANLOMMEL KASPER RAM  5.10m 09
17 377 DE GUSSEM BENJAMIN DUFF 5.06m 09
18 1241 DE HERDT MILAN AVKA 4.43m 09
19 1157 BEARDA JEROEN DUFF 4.22m 09
verspringen Min Heren Uur=16:23
Reeks:1
1 4409 VAN HULLEBUS SEAN ACHL 4.85m 06 PK1
2 5509 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID ATAC 4.80m 06 PK2
3 4433 VAN DORST STAN AVKA 4.52m 07 PK3
4 5225 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN BRAB 4.51m 07
5 4347 SMEULDERS WARD OLSE 4.44m 06
6 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN LYRA 4.37m 06
7 5609 LAMBRECHTS TUUR GEEL 4.17m 06
8 3956 SMEYERS ARNE ACHL 3.97m 07
9 4253 VANHOECK LENNERT DUFF 3.95m 06
10 4199 LOOS JARNE AVKA 3.76m 06
11 4293 VAN HOOF JASPER ARAC 3.55m 06



12 4111
13 5099
14 4325
discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1
1 4540
2 4796
3 4563
4 5071
5 5516
6 4677
7 4920
8 5452
9 4644
10 5539
11 4542
12 5394
13 5346
14 4581
15 5075
5083
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 5540
2 4564
3 4566
4 4975
5 4972
6 4705
7 4977
8 6179
9 6657
9 4900
11 5900
12 6166
13 4711
14 4841
15 5400
16 6368
16 4626
speerwerpen 4009
Reeks:1
1 8438
2 8017
3 9337
4 8235
5 7997
6 8024
7 8581
8 8995
9 7996
8648
8696

verspringen

VAN DOOREN KYANO VMOL
VINGHERHOETS JENTE AVKA
DAEMS KOBE VMOL

Pup Dames Uur=16:30

VAN BAELEN MALIEN ACHL
SANDERS YMKE AVKA
DE CLIPPELEER HANNAH ACHL
DE BRUYN JANA AVKA
DE VOS LYNDE ACHL
MAURISSEN LEXIA OLSE
DAEMS KATO VMOL
HENDERICKX LIEN AVZK
HENNEBEL JANNE DUFF
THYS OLIVIA ABES
DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8  ACHL
DE GREEF NINA ABES
VERMEYEN EMMA GEEL
KPODZO MAEVA BVAC
VAN DORST LUCIE AVKA
KOPPERT LISELOTTE ATAC
Pup Dames Uur=18:04
WINTERS HELENA ABES
LEMBRECHTS JULIE ACHL
HANNES FIEN ACHL
VERWAEST LINA ARAC
AERTS RENSKE ARAC
SPAPEN DIETE VMOL
LEUNEN ELISAH WIBO
VERTESSEN FIENE ACHL
LEMPENS LIEN LYRA
VANDERHAEGHEN LAURYNE BRAB
MELOTTE JASMINE BVAC
DE WEVER NYAH DUFF
VERBEKE CHARLOTTE VMOL
VAN GEET JITTE DUFF
VAN DEN BUYS JITSKE ABES
FALL AWA OLSE
STUYVEN LIESE ACHL

Min Dames Uur=17:08

SEBREGTS ASHLEY KAPE
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER ACHL
BONSU AGARTHA OSEI BVAC
SCHILLEMANS LAURA AVKA
BOS JONI ACHL
PEETERS KAAT ACHL
VAN HEEREWAARDEN LOTTE ARAC
CHRISTIANEN FINN ACHL
EMSENS MYNTHE ACHL
PR1JCK CAROLINE BVAC
VAN HOOF KAATJE LYRA

Min Dames Uur=17:18

3.
2.
2.

20
17
16

14.
14.
14.

13
13

13.
12.
11.

11

10.

9.
7.
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27

26.

23
19
18

18.

16
13
13

54m
66m
52m

-.50m
.02m
-43m
95m
69m
29m
-49m
-48m
28m
14m
79m
-48m
18m
50m
41m
NG

.40m
.38m
.38m
.30m
.24m
.21m
21m
.21m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.00m
.00m

.55m
21m
-.06m
-80m
-39m
12m
.04m
.96m
.57m

GP

GP

06
07
06

09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
08
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
08

08

PK1
PK2
PK3

06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3



Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

0
1

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

OCO~NOUILAWNPE

7995
9064
9060
8018
8705
8176
9243
8997
8180
8610
8169

4431
5609
4421
5380
5053
4041
4251
4347
3942
4567
3944
4710
3956
5298
4708

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE
MPOKONITA MUYADI NAURA
SMEYERS ANOUK

SMET MAXINE
VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR
RUTS LIENE

SELS JULIE

BAETEN JUTHA
LAMBRECHTS LISE
WILS NOAH

ACHL
BVAC
RAM

ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC
ACHL
VMOL
AVZK
VMOL

Min Heren Uur=18:12

LEBODA TIBO
LAMBRECHTS TUUR
VANDER AVERT BEN
JANSSENS MATTEO
MICHIELS THIBO

VAN ROEY TIBO
VANDEGHINSTE VIKTOR
SMEULDERS WARD

VAN TIGCHELT JOERI
VAN HEEREWAARDEN RENS
DE BAL LARS

DE GREEF MATS
SMEYERS ARNE

ALAOUI ISMAIL
ALLAMI ZAKARIA

AVKA
GEEL
KAPE
ACHL
BVAC
ACHL
DUFF
OLSE
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ABES
ACHL
BVAC
ABES
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39
36
33

28.
28.

27

26.

25

25.

23

23.

22
21
20
19

.84m
.76m
.35m
.27m
.13m
.02m
.94m
-93m
.68m
.64m
-41m

-.03m
.00m
-00m
77m
10m
-95m
72m
-89m
22m
-47m
19m
-30m
.84m
-42m
-54m

06
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
07

PK1
PK2
PK3

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
07

PK1
PK2
PK3



